1.800.390.6405 www.veeder-rootcounters.com
2100 West Broad Street
Elizabethtown, NC 28337customer.service@sptech.com
The Veeder-Root C628 Counters are members
of a family of 1/8 DIN instruments which offer
breakthrough display technology as well as easy-
to-program user setup.  The large LED display
features the ability to change color based on

100mm
10mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Panel Cutout: 45mm x 92mm (1.77: x 3.62”)
C628 - X X 0 X X
Serial Communication Option
0 - None
5 - RS-485
Power Supply
0 - 90-264 VAC
2 - 20-50 VAC/VDC
2nd Relay Option
0 - None
1 - 2nd Relay
Function
7 - Single Preset
8 - Dual Preset
9 - Batch